
IR
H

 P
RE

SE
N

TA
TI

O
N

 &
 P

O
ST

ER
 S

C
H

ED
U

LE
IC

FP
 2

01
6

www.irh.org | @IRH_GU | irhinfo@georgetown.edu

WEDNESDAY, January 27

TUESDAY, January 26
The Making of REAL Fathers: Involving Men in Violence Prevention
Jimbaran and Uluwatu Lobbies 

Promoting the Health of Families in Times of Transition: Considerations for 
Family Planning Use in Acholi-land and Karamoja Regions of Uganda
Jimbaran and Uluwatu Lobbies 

Mind the Gaps: Understanding Family Planning Trajectories in Rural Benin
MENGWI 3+5 

Travailler avec les Hommes sur la Masculinités afin de répondre aux Besoins 
Non Satisfaits en PF au Bénin
MENGWI 1+2

The linkages between Fertility Awareness and Family Planning Uptake: 
Program findings of scaling mHealth services in India 
LEGIAN 6

A family planning method that’s all about you: Dynamic Optimal Timing (DOT)
Exhibit Hall 

Using Radio to Generate Demand and Promote Social Change for Improved 
Sexual and Reproductive Health, including Contraceptive Use, among 
Adolescents in Northern Uganda
LEGIAN 3

A Catholic perspective on expanding access to family planning: Experiences 
from Caritas Rwanda
MENGWI 3+5

Overcoming Community Members Low Demand for Contraception Caused by 
Myths, Misinformation and Cultural Barriers
KINTAMANI 3

The Power of Collective Change: A Journey through Social Norms
Seminyak Lounge

POSTER

MARKETPLACE 
OF IDEAS

POSTER

10:00 AM

4:20 PM

2:30 PM

4:20 PM

10:30 AM

10:00 AM 

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:15 PM

An Afterthought? Men’s uptake of and support for Family Planning in Sub-
Saharan Africa  
LEGIAN 3

Mobile phone apps and family planning: Getting from product to practice 
Jimbaran and Uluwatu Lobbies

GrowUp Smart: Talking about changing bodies to empower girls, boys and 
parents for sexual and reproductive health over the life course 
Jimbaran and Uluwatu Lobbies

Transition from pilot to expansion in Benin and Uganda: Key Issues in scaling 
up social norm interventions 
LEGIAN 5

POSTER

POSTER

10:00 AM

10:00 AM 

7:00 AM

6:00 PM
AUXILIARY 

EVENT



IR
H

 P
RE

SE
N

TA
TI

O
N

 &
 P

O
ST

ER
 S

C
H

ED
U

LE
IC

FP
 2

01
6

www.irh.org | @IRH_GU | irhinfo@georgetown.edu

Using village social networks for diffusion of new ideas about PF in Benin
Exhibit Hall 

Understanding Interlocking Processes of Change and Development in 
Reproductive and Sexual Health, Gender and Violence in Northern 
Uganda
Jimbaran and Uluwatu Lobbies 

Unveiling the mysteries: Confronting our misconceptions about menstruation, 
fertility, sex, and family planning 
Exhibit Hall 

Developmental Assets and Sexual and Reproductive Health among 10 to 
14 Year olds in Uganda 
KINTAMANI 7

Kick it up a notch: Revitalizing the Assets and Sexual and Reproductive 
Health agenda by leveraging social assets and addressing gender norms 
and Gender Based Violence.
KINTAMANI 7

Very Young Adolescents’ Reproductive Health: Correlations with 
Developmental Assets in Uganda
LEGIAN 5

Not business as usual: The catalyzing role of gender norms transformation
LEGIAN 5

Putting the Modern in the Reporting of SDM and LAM
KINTAMANI 7

The role of gender norms transformation in shifting youth empowerment 
paradigms
KINTAMANI 6 

THURSDAY, January 28

2:20 PM

4:20 PM

4:20 PM

4:20 PM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

POSTER

MARKETPLACE 
OF IDEAS

4:20 PM

How much reflection is enough? Reaching the tipping point of social norm 
change through “low touch” approaches 
LEGIAN 7

Introducing a Family Planning and Couple-strengthening Approach to 
Catholic Health Facilities in Uganda
KINTAMANI 3

Method Choice from the Perspective of Clients, Providers and Programs: 
The Case of Including Fertility Awareness Methods
KINTAMANI 3

Revitalizing the global Adolescent Sexual and Reproductive Health 
agenda: Addressing gender and family planning needs of married 
adolescents 
LEGIAN 2

Beyond resupply: CHWs’ experience offering Standard Days Method to 
new users in Rwanda
LEGIAN 7

Note that titles reflect presentation name, not panel name.

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM
MARKETPLACE 

OF IDEAS


