

TUESDAY, January 26

10:00 AM POSTER	The Making of REAL Fathers: Involving Men in Violence Prevention Jimbaran and Uluwatu Lobbies
10:00 AM POSTER	Promoting the Health of Families in Times of Transition: Considerations for Family Planning Use in Acholi-land and Karamoja Regions of Uganda Jimbaran and Uluwatu Lobbies
11:50 AM	Mind the Gaps: Understanding Family Planning Trajectories in Rural Benin MENGWI 3+5
12:00 PM	Travailler avec les Hommes sur la Masculinités afin de répondre aux Besoins Non Satisfaits en PF au Bénin MENGWI 1+2
2:30 PM	The linkages between Fertility Awareness and Family Planning Uptake: Program findings of scaling mHealth services in India LEGIAN 6
2:15 PM MARKETPLACE OF IDEAS	A family planning method that's all about you: Dynamic Optimal Timing (DOT) Exhibit Hall
2:30 PM	Using Radio to Generate Demand and Promote Social Change for Improved Sexual and Reproductive Health, including Contraceptive Use, among Adolescents in Northern Uganda LEGIAN 3
4:20 PM	A Catholic perspective on expanding access to family planning: Experiences from Caritas Rwanda MENGWI 3+5
4:20 PM	Overcoming Community Members Low Demand for Contraception Caused by Myths, Misinformation and Cultural Barriers KINTAMANI 3
6:00 PM AUXILIARY EVENT	The Power of Collective Change: A Journey through Social Norms Seminyak Lounge

WEDNESDAY, January 27

7:00 AM	An Afterthought? Men's uptake of and support for Family Planning in Sub- Saharan Africa LEGIAN 3
10:00 AM POSTER	Mobile phone apps and family planning: Getting from product to practice Jimbaran and Uluwatu Lobbies
10:00 AM POSTER	GrowUp Smart: Talking about changing bodies to empower girls, boys and parents for sexual and reproductive health over the life course Jimbaran and Uluwatu Lobbies
10:30 AM	Transition from pilot to expansion in Benin and Uganda: Key Issues in scaling up social norm interventions LEGIAN 5

1:15 PM MARKETPLACE OF IDEAS	Using village social networks for diffusion of new ideas about PF in Benin Exhibit Hall
2:20 PM POSTER	Understanding Interlocking Processes of Change and Development in Reproductive and Sexual Health, Gender and Violence in Northern Uganda Jimbaran and Uluwatu Lobbies
2:30 PM MARKETPLACE OF IDEAS	Unveiling the mysteries: Confronting our misconceptions about menstruation, fertility, sex, and family planning Exhibit Hall
2:30 PM	Developmental Assets and Sexual and Reproductive Health among 10 to 14 Year olds in Uganda KINTAMANI 7
2:30 PM	Kick it up a notch: Revitalizing the Assets and Sexual and Reproductive Health agenda by leveraging social assets and addressing gender norms and Gender Based Violence. KINTAMANI 7
4:20 PM	Very Young Adolescents' Reproductive Health: Correlations with Developmental Assets in Uganda LEGIAN 5
4:20 PM	Not business as usual: The catalyzing role of gender norms transformation LEGIAN 5
4:20 PM	Putting the Modern in the Reporting of SDM and LAM KINTAMANI 7
4:20 PM	The role of gender norms transformation in shifting youth empowerment paradigms KINTAMANI 6

THURSDAY, January 28

10:30 AM	How much reflection is enough? Reaching the tipping point of social norm change through "low touch" approaches LEGIAN 7
10:30 AM	Introducing a Family Planning and Couple-strengthening Approach to Catholic Health Facilities in Uganda KINTAMANI 3
10:30 AM	Method Choice from the Perspective of Clients, Providers and Programs: The Case of Including Fertility Awareness Methods KINTAMANI 3
10:30 AM	Revitalizing the global Adolescent Sexual and Reproductive Health agenda: Addressing gender and family planning needs of married adolescents LEGIAN 2
12:00 PM	Beyond resupply: CHWs' experience offering Standard Days Method to new users in Rwanda LEGIAN 7

Note that titles reflect presentation name, not panel name.